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Women / XG / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sydney Wightman597
Diablo

9.350 9.500 8.9259.400 37.175
1 1 2 11T 1 

1 

Astri Pulliam604
Classic

9.125 9.450 9.1509.025 36.750
3 2 9 3 2 

2 

Nina Rodricks587
West Valley

8.850 9.400 8.9509.300 36.500
6T 3 4T 9T 3 

3 

Cali Davidson592
West Valley

8.725 9.000 8.9509.550 36.225
9 7 1 9T 4 

4 

Sydney Lo600
Peninsula

9.025 8.350 8.8509.250 35.475
4 21T 6 13 5 

5 

Coral Maixner577
Santa Cruz

8.650 8.800 9.0009.000 35.450
10T 10T 10 7 6 

6 

Lauren Fletcher583
Santa Cruz

8.350 8.525 9.2009.350 35.425
21T 16 3 2 7 

7 

Freya Thomas585
Accel

8.525 9.375 8.9258.575 35.400
14T 4 19T 11T 8 

8 

Claudia Lyons580
Peninsula

8.800 8.250 8.8259.300 35.175
8 23 4T 14 9 

9 

Melemaikalani McAllister599
Dream Xtreme

8.425 8.800 9.2258.650 35.100
20 10T 17 1 10 

10 

Allison Oseguera596
Champion

8.350 9.200 8.7758.750 35.075
21T 6 13 16 11 

11 

Emma Davis576
Gymnastics Unltd

8.875 8.375 8.9758.725 34.950
5 19T 14T 8 12 

12 

Kylie Horn601
West Valley

9.200 8.950 8.1008.575 34.825
2 8 19T 27 13 

13 

Elizabeth Fernandes602
West Valley

8.475 8.925 8.6508.725 34.775
17T 9 14T 18 14 

14 

Sophia Bussone603
International

8.575 8.800 8.8008.425 34.600
13 10T 23 15 15 

15 

Sasha Berkin593
Accel

8.525 8.400 9.1008.450 34.475
14T 18 22 6 16 

16 

Tinhinan Ouramdane581
Four Stars

8.475 8.725 9.1258.100 34.425
17T 15 25 4T 17 

17 

Emily Nightingale591
Santa Rosa

8.050 8.500 9.1258.725 34.400
26 17 14T 4T 18 

18 

Rebecca Jiang589
CSC Race

8.650 8.125 8.7508.850 34.375
10T 24 11 17 19 

19 

Graycen Mahon590
Gymtowne

8.600 7.900 8.5509.200 34.250
12 25 7 21 20 

20 

Cheryl Feng594
CSC Great Oaks

8.200 8.750 8.2758.525 33.750
24T 13T 21 26 21 

21 

Angelina Marsella582
Head Over Heels

8.250 8.375 8.6258.200 33.450
23 19T 24 19 22 

22 

Elizabeth Shew579
North Bay

8.850 7.150 8.6008.600 33.200
6T 27 18 20 23 

23 

Darian Moore584
West Coast

8.450 8.750 8.4757.475 33.150
19 13T 27 23 24 

24 
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Charlotte Prickett598
Bayshore Elite

8.525 8.350 8.3507.800 33.025
14T 21T 26 25 25 

25 

Lindsey Papuc595
Marin Elite

8.200 7.250 8.5258.775 32.750
24T 26 12 22 26 

26 

Athena Kalabolas586
Gymtowne

0.000 9.300 8.4259.050 26.775
27 5 8 24 27 

27 
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